
Head Coach: Alex Lopez 
Assistants:     Jose Salinas, Jorge Medina, and Hector Solis 

 

 

 

 

 

Boys jv WHite Schedule  

2016-2017 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
12-30-16 Friday Weslaco Home 9:00am 
1-3-17 Tuesday Donna Home 10:00am 
1-7-17 Saturday Roma Tournament Home TBD 
1-10-17 Tuesday La Grulla Away 6:00pm 
1-13-17 Friday Vela Away 7:00pm 

DISTRICT ROUND 1    

*1-16-17 Monday Valley View Home 7:00pm 
*1-21-17 Saturday Sharyland Away 10:15am 
*1-23-17 Monday Roma Home 7:00pm 
*1-28-17 Saturday Mission Veterans Away  
*1-30-17 Monday Progreso Home 7:00pm 
     
     

DISTRICT ROUND 2    

2-4-17 Saturday Valley View Away 9:00am 
2-6-17 Monday Sharyland Home 5:00pm 
2-11-17 Saturday Roma Away 9:00am 
2-13-17 Monday Mission Veterans Home 5:00pm 
*2-18-17 Saturday Hidalgo Away 9:00am 

DISTRICT ROUND 3    

2-20-17 Monday Valley View Home 7:00pm 
2-25-17 Saturday Sharyland Away 10:15am 
2-27-17 Monday Roma Home 7:00pm 
3-4-17 Saturday Mission Veterans Away 10:15am 
*3-6-17 Monday Hidalgo Home 7:00pm 
     
     
Update: 12/16/17     


